
October 23, 2021
Race Date Queen City Race For Life 2021 5k

Overall Finish List

5k Run

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Grant Hill 1041 20:38.728 Top Fin1M
Ryan Thompson 462 22:53.311  0-141M
Jordan Alonso 963 23:47.827 20-291M
Harley Fletcher 554 23:49.817 15-191M
Charles Frazier 585 23:54.352 Top Fin1M
Wesley Linton 676 27:07.022 20-292M
Monte Robinson 167 27:19.746 40-491M
Ian Robertson 1088 28:11.616 15-192M
Dane Robertson 1099 29:03.851 Top Fin1F
Ray Oxner 9410 31:01.768 Top Fin1M
Edward Kramer 3611 33:46.532 30-391M
Lora Snowden 3512 33:47.530 30-391F
Trista Butler 2013 34:54.346 Top Fin1F
Diane Donaldson 1914 35:10.861 Top Fin1F
Gregory Travis 8515 36:10.764 60-691M
Lisa Morgan 5016 36:20.059 50-591F
Amber Roberts 4917 38:59.856 50-592F
Debbie Young 1818 39:46.960 60-691F
ChaCha Walker 1719 45:43.344 40-491F
Kelly Ricketts 1120 51:02.642 40-492F
Summer Martin 7721 55:40.722 20-291F
Clay Flake 7822 55:42.024 20-293M
Hannah McPherson 6823 55:44.821 20-292F
Emily Duncan 8924 55:45.123 20-293F
Natalie Rigby 6925 55:45.424 20-294F

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 10/23/2021 08:12:02



October 23, 2021
Race Date Queen City Race For Life 2021 5k

Overall Finish List

5k Walk

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Jacci Trussell 841 41:17.057 Top Fin1F
R Trussell 372 41:24.351 Top Fin1F
Adie Fields 593 44:12.037 30-391F
Rosalyn Donald 1104 45:00.033 30-392F
Jeffery Sellers 915 46:26.743 Top Fin1M
Anita Betts 316 46:51.662 Top Fin1F
Jackie Kidd 17 47:02.056 50-591F
Charlotte Barksdale 1118 47:55.638 30-393F
Angela Griggs 979 48:01.736 30-394F
Manuel Griggs 10110 48:41.299 Top Fin1M
Morgan Fields 6011 48:43.118 15-191F
Katrina Digby 2712 49:13.229 20-291F
Lisa Knight 9213 49:21.152 50-592F
Joseph Knight 9314 49:23.552 Top Fin1M
Sam Ethridge 5215 49:38.423 20-291M
Suzanne Whitney 1516 49:58.050 50-593F
Lori Rank 617 49:58.350 50-594F
Kimbra Williams 818 49:59.838 30-395F
Tiffany Graeter 219 50:00.845 40-491F
Ashley Fletcher 420 50:01.752 50-595F
Kelly Duque 1221 50:04.340 40-492F
Deanna Oden 8822 50:05.444 40-493F
Dustin Markham 11223 51:37.836 30-391M
Britney Kersh 11324 51:40.730 30-396F
Kalmilah Jasper 10725 53:03.133 30-397F
Bionnica Hurst 2326 53:44.526 20-292F
Jacobe Clayton 5627 53:46.923 20-292M
Jaxston Blanks 11428 54:02.912  0-141M
Johnnie Johnson 3029 54:06.586 70-991F
Pam Nelson 3830 54:30.456 50-596F
Gina Robertson 2931 55:39.957 50-597F
Brandon Martin 7432 55:43.723 20-293M
Lindsey Pitts 7133 55:44.527 20-293F
Jennifer Butler 8234 56:17.841 40-494F
Eris Adams 2435 56:44.922 20-294F
Alexis Watkins 3336 56:46.822 20-295F
Christena Bradley 2637 56:56.337 30-398F
Roxie Rorie 8338 57:11.533 30-399F
Regina Davis 2139 57:26.450 50-598F
Donald Davis 2240 57:27.552 50-591M
Angela Grace 341 58:06.542 40-495F
April Hollister 542 58:07.139 30-3910F
Gerry Parker 10343 59:37.626 20-294M
Andres Alonso 7344 59:42.321 20-295M
Logan Copeland 7245 59:43.622 20-296M
Tywonna Clemons 9546 1:02:03.320 20-296F
LaTasha Eades 6247 1:03:20.343 40-496F

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 10/23/2021 08:12:04



October 23, 2021
Race Date Queen City Race For Life 2021 5k

Overall Finish List

5k Walk

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Ashley Eades 9848 1:03:49.499 70-992F
Lashonda Eades 10249 1:04:17.099 70-993F
Robert Griggs 9950 1:04:18.599 70-991M
LaShaun Eades 6351 1:04:20.642 40-491M
Thomas Vann 10052 1:04:25.599 70-992M
Allen David Bishop IV 3453 1:04:36.819 15-191M
Shakiya Powe 5754 1:04:50.520 20-297F
Marilyn Taylor 8755 1:04:56.135 30-3911F
Kiara Smith 6456 1:04:58.925 20-298F
Kaitlyn Ralls 6657 1:05:22.519 15-192F
Rebecca Coonce 6158 1:05:24.636 30-3912F
Randaius Gully 6559 1:05:26.120 20-299F

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 3 10/23/2021 08:12:04



October 23, 2021

Race Date Queen City Race For Life 2021 5k

Age Group Results

5k Run

Male Masters Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Charles Frazier 58 5 23:54.352

Female Masters Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Trista Butler 20 13 34:54.346

Male Open Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Grant Hill 104 1 20:38.728

Female Open Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Dane Robertson 109 9 29:03.851

Male Grand Masters Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Ray Oxner 94 10 31:01.768

Female Grand Masters Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Diane Donaldson 19 14 35:10.861

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

  1 10/23/2021 09:45:48



October 23, 2021

Race Date Queen City Race For Life 2021 5k

Age Group Results

5k Run

Male 14 and Under

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Ryan Thompson 46 2 22:53.311*

Male 15 to 19

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Harley Fletcher 55 4 23:49.817*

    2 Ian Robertson 108 8 28:11.616*

Male 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Jordan Alonso 96 3 23:47.827*

    2 Wesley Linton 67 6 27:07.022*

    3 Clay Flake 78 22 55:42.024*

Female 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Summer Martin 77 21 55:40.722*

    2 Hannah McPherson 68 23 55:44.821*

    3 Emily Duncan 89 24 55:45.123*

    4 Natalie Rigby 69 25 55:45.424

Male 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Edward Kramer 36 11 33:46.532*

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Lora Snowden 35 12 33:47.530*

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

  2 10/23/2021 09:45:48



October 23, 2021

Race Date Queen City Race For Life 2021 5k

Age Group Results

5k Run

Male 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Monte Robinson 16 7 27:19.746*

Female 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 ChaCha Walker 17 19 45:43.344*

    2 Kelly Ricketts 11 20 51:02.642*

Female 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Lisa Morgan 50 16 36:20.059*

    2 Amber Roberts 49 17 38:59.856*

Male 60 to 69

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Gregory Travis 85 15 36:10.764*

Female 60 to 69

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Debbie Young 18 18 39:46.960*

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

  3 10/23/2021 09:45:48



October 23, 2021

Race Date Queen City Race For Life 2021 5k

Age Group Results

5k Walk

Male Masters Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Manuel Griggs 101 10 48:41.299

Female Masters Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 R Trussell 37 2 41:24.351

Male Open Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Jeffery Sellers 91 5 46:26.743

Female Open Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Jacci Trussell 84 1 41:17.057

Male Grand Masters Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Joseph Knight 93 14 49:23.552

Female Grand Masters Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Anita Betts 31 6 46:51.662

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

  4 10/23/2021 09:45:48



October 23, 2021

Race Date Queen City Race For Life 2021 5k

Age Group Results

5k Walk

Male 14 and Under

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Jaxston Blanks 114 28 54:02.912*

Male 15 to 19

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Allen David Bishop IV 34 53 1:04:36.819*

Female 15 to 19

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Morgan Fields 60 11 48:43.118*

    2 Kaitlyn Ralls 66 57 1:05:22.519*

Male 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Sam Ethridge 52 15 49:38.423*

    2 Jacobe Clayton 56 27 53:46.923*

    3 Brandon Martin 74 32 55:43.723*

    4 Gerry Parker 103 43 59:37.626

    5 Andres Alonso 73 44 59:42.321

    6 Logan Copeland 72 45 59:43.622

Female 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Katrina Digby 27 12 49:13.229*

    2 Bionnica Hurst 23 26 53:44.526*

    3 Lindsey Pitts 71 33 55:44.527*

    4 Eris Adams 24 35 56:44.922

    5 Alexis Watkins 33 36 56:46.822

    6 Tywonna Clemons 95 46 1:02:03.320

    7 Shakiya Powe 57 54 1:04:50.520

    8 Kiara Smith 64 56 1:04:58.925

    9 Randaius Gully 65 59 1:05:26.120

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

  5 10/23/2021 09:45:48



October 23, 2021

Race Date Queen City Race For Life 2021 5k

Age Group Results

5k Walk

Male 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Dustin Markham 112 23 51:37.836*

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Adie Fields 59 3 44:12.037*

    2 Rosalyn Donald 110 4 45:00.033*

    3 Charlotte Barksdale 111 8 47:55.638*

    4 Angela Griggs 97 9 48:01.736

    5 Kimbra Williams 8 18 49:59.838

    6 Britney Kersh 113 24 51:40.730

    7 Kalmilah Jasper 107 25 53:03.133

    8 Christena Bradley 26 37 56:56.337

    9 Roxie Rorie 83 38 57:11.533

   10 April Hollister 5 42 58:07.139

   11 Marilyn Taylor 87 55 1:04:56.135

   12 Rebecca Coonce 61 58 1:05:24.636

Male 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 LaShaun Eades 63 51 1:04:20.642*

Female 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Tiffany Graeter 2 19 50:00.845*

    2 Kelly Duque 12 21 50:04.340*

    3 Deanna Oden 88 22 50:05.444*

    4 Jennifer Butler 82 34 56:17.841

    5 Angela Grace 3 41 58:06.542

    6 LaTasha Eades 62 47 1:03:20.343

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

  6 10/23/2021 09:45:49



October 23, 2021

Race Date Queen City Race For Life 2021 5k

Age Group Results

5k Walk

Male 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Donald Davis 22 40 57:27.552*

Female 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Jackie Kidd 1 7 47:02.056*

    2 Lisa Knight 92 13 49:21.152*

    3 Suzanne Whitney 15 16 49:58.050*

    4 Lori Rank 6 17 49:58.350

    5 Ashley Fletcher 4 20 50:01.752

    6 Pam Nelson 38 30 54:30.456

    7 Gina Robertson 29 31 55:39.957

    8 Regina Davis 21 39 57:26.450

Male 70 and Over

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Robert Griggs 99 50 1:04:18.599*

    2 Thomas Vann 100 52 1:04:25.599*

Female 70 and Over

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
    1 Johnnie Johnson 30 29 54:06.586*

    2 Ashley Eades 98 48 1:03:49.499*

    3 Lashonda Eades 102 49 1:04:17.099*

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

  7 10/23/2021 09:45:49



October 23, 2021
Race Date Queen City Race For Life 10.23.21

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
River Thompson 471 6:49.1 9 Top Fin1MCollinsville  MS
Emma Thompson 482 8:57.7 6 Top Fin1FCollinsville  MS
Bryson Archie 423 10:08.322 Male 991MMeridian  MS
Kayla Reed 404 10:11.022 Female1FMeridian  MS
Sherese Rasco 755 15:19.942 Male 992MMeridian  MS
Angela Reed 396 15:45.948 Female2FMeridian  MS
Briley Carson 817 16:29.0 9 Female3FMeridian  MS
Alexis Lathem 908 17:23.120 Female4F
Kirstie Graves 1059 17:25.618 Female5F
Cane Carson 8010 17:28.012 Male 993MMeridian  MS
Monte Robinson 1611 17:41.346 Male 994MMeridian  MS
Mandy Rutledge 4312 18:18.544 Female6FMeridian  MS
Chairmaine Cook 5313 22:10.244 Female7FMeridian  MS
Martha Shirey 4114 22:12.967 Female8FMeridian  MS

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. Sisu Race 1 10/23/2021 07:16:08



October 23, 2021
Race Date Queen City Race For Life 10.23.21

Age Group Results

Male Open Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 River Thompson Collinsville  MS 47 1 6:49.1 9

Female Open Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Emma Thompson Collinsville  MS 48 2 8:57.7 6

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. Sisu Race Timing    www.sisu.ms

1 10/23/2021 07:15:37



October 23, 2021
Race Date Queen City Race For Life 10.23.21

Age Group Results

Male 99 and Under

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Bryson Archie Meridian  MS 42 3 10:08.322*
2 Sherese Rasco Meridian  MS 75 5 15:19.942*
3 Cane Carson Meridian  MS 80 10 17:28.012*
4 Monte Robinson Meridian  MS 16 11 17:41.346

Female 99 and Under

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Kayla Reed Meridian  MS 40 4 10:11.022*
2 Angela Reed Meridian  MS 39 6 15:45.948*
3 Briley Carson Meridian  MS 81 7 16:29.0 9*
4 Alexis Lathem 90 8 17:23.120
5 Kirstie Graves 105 9 17:25.618
6 Mandy Rutledge Meridian  MS 43 12 18:18.544
7 Chairmaine Cook Meridian  MS 53 13 22:10.244
8 Martha Shirey Meridian  MS 41 14 22:12.967

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. Sisu Race Timing    www.sisu.ms

2 10/23/2021 07:15:37


